Shareholding Pattern

1. Name of Listed Entity GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED
2. Script Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Securtiy NSE Script Code : Symbol GAEL - Equity Shares
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under Reg. 31(1)(b) for the quarter ending 30th September, 2018
4. Declaration :
Particulars Yes No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares ? - No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? - No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? - No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued ? - No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in ? - No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered ? - No
7 Whether Company has equity shares with differential voting rights ? - No
8. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows :-
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category |Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of Partly No. of Total nos. |Shareholding as|Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities |No. of Shares |Total Number of Locked in Number of Shares  |Number of
shareholder sharehold |paid up paid-up equity |shares shares held [a % ofr total Underlying Shareholding shares pledged or otherwise |equity
ers equity shares |shares held underlying  [(VII)=(IV)+(V[no. of shares Outstanding |asa % encumbered shares held
held D Yy |)+HVI) as convertible  |assuming full in
Receipts per SCRR, 1957) securities conversion of dematerializ
As a % of (including convertible ed form
(A+B+C2) Warrants) securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(X1) = (VI)+(X)
m m (m ) W wi) (v (v () ™ Asa % of xin) ) )
(A+B+C2)
No of Voting Rights Totalasa % No. (a) Asa % of [No.(a) As a % of
of Total total total
Voting rights Shares Shares
held (b) held (b)
Classeg:X | Classeg:Y Total
Promoter &
(A) Promoter Group 4 73116951 0| 73116951 63.764| 73116951 0| 73116951 63.764 0 63.764 0 0.000: 0 0.000| 73116951
(B) Public 41473 41550714 0| 41550714 36.236| 41550714 0| 41550714 36.236 0 36.236 0 0.000 NA 30476229
Non Promoter
(C) Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 NA 0
Shares
(c1) underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 O|NA 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 NA 0
Shares held by
(c2) Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 NA 0
Total 41477| 114667665 0 0| 114667665 100.000( 114667665 0| 114667665 100.000 0| 100.000 0| 0.000 0| 0.000| 103593180




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN No. of No. of fully paid [No. of Partly [No. of Total nos. Shareholdin | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities [No. of Shares |Total Number of Locked in Number of Shares Number of
Name of the shareholders |up equity paid-up shares shares held g% Underlying Shareholding as shares pledged or otherwise |equity
Shareholders shares held equity underlying  [(VII)=(IV)+(V)+( |(calculated Outstanding |a % assuming encumbered shares held
shares held |Depository |VI) as per SCRR, convertible full conversion in
Receipts 1957) Asa securities of convertible demateriali
% of (including securities (as a zed form
(A+B+C2) Warrants) percentage of
diluted share
capital)
No. of
shares (X1) = (Vin+(x)
[0} m (m () ) underlying (viny (vin) (1X) (X) Asa % of (xn) (xin) (XIv)
Depository (A+B+C2)
Receipts
No of Voting Rights Totalasa % No. (a) Asa % of [No. (a) As a % of
of Total total total Shares
Voting rights Shares held (b)
held (b)
Classeg:X | Classeg:Y Total
o) Indian
Individuals /
Hindu undivided
(@) Family
Manish Gupta Q:ZPGSH 1| 37585230 0 37585230  32.778| 37585230 o| 37585230 32.778 32.778 o|  0.000 NA 37585230
Zl:l:::::ana ;?: PG13 1 25008468 0 25008468 21.810 25008468 0 25008468 21.810 21.810 0 0.000 NA 25008468
shilpa Gupta 2;: PG81 1 7023253 0 7023253 6.125| 7023253 o 7023253 6.125 6.125 o 0000 NA 7023253
Shreyaan Gupta :g: Pa16 3500000 0 3500000 3.052| 3500000 o| 3500000 3.052 3.052 o 0000 NA 3500000
Central Nil
Government /
(b) State 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 NA 0
Government(s)
Financial Nil
() |Mmstitutions / 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 of  0.000 NA 0
Banks
Any Oth Nil
[CI A ' 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 ol  0.000 NA 0
(specify)
4 73116951 0 73116951 63.764 73116951 0 73116951 63.764 63.764 0 0.000 NA 73116951
Sub-Total (A)(1)




(2) Foreign

Individual (Non- |Nil

Resident
(a) |Individuals / 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 NA 0
Foreign
Individuals)
(b) Government Nil 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 NA 0,
(c) Institutions Nil 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 NA 0
Foreign Portfolio [Nil
(d) Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 NA 0
Any Oth: Nil
(e) v B} er ' 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 NA 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)
0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 ] 0.000 0 0.000 0.000 NA 0
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
4 73116951 0 ] 73116951 63.764 73116951 0 73116951 63.764 0 63.764 0.000 0.000( 73116951

Promoter Group
(A) = (A) (1) +(A)
2]

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat / unclaimed suspense account, voting right which are frozen etc.

Note :
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchanges(s).
(2) The term "Encumbrance"” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding

3 pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid [Partly paid- [No. of Total nos. Shareholdin | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities [No. of Shares |Total Number of Locked in Number of Shares Number of
Name of the shareholder |up equity up equity shares shares held g% Underlying Shareholding, shares pledged or otherwise |equity
Shareholders shares held shares held |underlying |(VI)=(IV)+(V)+( |(calculated Outstanding |asa % encumbered shares held
Depository |VI) as per SCRR, convertible assuming full in
Receipts 1957) Asa securities conversion of demateriali
% of (including convertible zed form
(A+B+C2) Warrants) securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(X1) = (VII)+(X)
1) () () () ) 1) (vn) (vin) (1X) (x) Asa % of (x1) () (x1v)
(A+B+C2)
No of Voting Rights Total asa % No. (a) Asa % of |No.(a) As a % of
of Total total total Shares
Voting rights Shares held (b)
held (b)
Classeg:X | Classeg:Y Total
(1)
(a)  [Mutual Funds/ |Nil 9 810201 810201 0.707 810201 0 810201 0.707 0.707 0 0.000 NA 749156
(b) Venture Capital |Ni 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 NA 0
Funds 0 0
Alternate Nil
(c) Investment 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 NA 0
Funds 0 0
Foreign Venture [Nil
(@ |Coitalinvestors 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 ol  0.000 NA 0
0 0
Foreign Portfolio [Nil
(e) Investors 35 1642283 1642283 1.432 1642283 0 1642283 1.432 1.432 0 0.000 NA 1642283
Financial
(f) Institutions / Nil 6 12775 12775 0.011 12775 0 12775 0.011 0.011 0.000 NA 8825
Banks
Insurance Nil
(g) Companies 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 NA 0
Provident Funds [Nil
(h) |/ Pension Funds 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 NA 0
0 0
(i) Any Other Nil 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 NA 0
Sub-Total (B)(1)
50! 2465259 0 0 2465259 2.150 2465259 0 2465259 2.150 2.150 0 0.000 0 0.000 2400264




Central
Government /
State

2] Nil
@ Government (s)
/ President of
India

=)
=)
=)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NA

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Non-Institutions
(3)

i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

39674 25850916 0

25850916

22.544

25850916

25850916

22.544

22.544

0.000

NA

15194041

li. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

(a)

11 1956898 0

1956898

1.707

1956898

1956898

1.707

1.707

0.000

NA

1956898

Mohit Gupta ADFPG716
2D

1 2331500 0

2331500

2.033

2331500

2331500

2.033

2.033

0.000

NA

2331500

NBFCs
(b) registered with [N
RBI

| 0 0 0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NA

Empl; Trust:
© mployee Trusts | o 0 0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NA

Overseas
Depositories
(d) (holding DRs) Nil
(Balancing
figure)

=3
=)
=3

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NA

Any Other Non
Promoter 1 7089 0
Director

7089

0.006

7089

7089

0.006

0.006

0.000

NA

7089

Any Other :
Bodies Nil 502 3404701 0
Corporate

3404701

2.969

3404701

3404701

2.969

2.969

0.000

NA

3347296

IEPF Nil 1 4494755 0

4494755

3.920

4494755

4494755

3.920

3.920

0.000

NA

4494755

(e)
Any Other : LLP [Nl 28 256633 0

256633

0.224

256633

256633

0.224

0.224

0.000

NA

256633

Any Other :

NRI/OCBS Nil 1197 763742 0

763742

0.666

763742

763742

0.666

0.666

0.000

NA

468532

Any Other:  Fll Nil o 0 o

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NA

Any Other :

Trust Nil 8 19221 0

19221

0.017

19221

19221

0.017

0.017

0.000

NA

19221

Sub-Total (B)(3) 41423 39085455 0

39085455

34.086

39085455

39085455

34.086

34.086

0.000

0.000

28075965

Total Public
Shareholding (B)|
= (B) (1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)

41473 41550714 0

41550714

36.236

41550714

41550714

36.236

36.236

0.000

0.000

30476229

Details of shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): Nil

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat / unclaimed suspense account, voting right which are frozen etc. : Nil

Note :

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchanges(s).

(2) The Above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons :
Institutions / Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipt, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid [No. of Partly [No. of Total nos. Shareholdin | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities [No. of Shares |Total Number of Locked in Number of Shares Number of
Name of the shareholders |up equity paid-up shares shares held g% Underlying Shareholding as shares pledged or otherwise |equity
Shareholders shares held equity underlying [(VI)=(IV)+(V)+( |(calculated Outstanding |a % assuming encumbered shares held
shares held |Depository |VI) as per SCRR, convertible full conversion in
Receipts 1957) As a securities of convertible demateriali
% of (including securities (as a zed form
(A+B+C2) Warrants) percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(X1) = (VI)+(X)
[(] (D)) () (v) ) (V) (v (viny (1X) (X) As a % of (xmny (Xim) (xIv)
(A+B+C2)
No of Voting Rights Totalasa % No. (a) Asa % of [No. (a) As a % of
of Total total total Shares
Voting rights Shares held (b)
held (b)
Classeg:X | Classeg:Y Total
Custodian / DR |Nil
(1)
Name of DR Nil
(a) |Holder (if 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 o  0.000 NA 0
available)
Employee Nil
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 NA 0
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non-
Promoter - Non
Public 0 0| 0 0| 0 0.00 0| 0 0| 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Shareholding (C)
(1+(0)(2)

Note :

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchanges(s).
(2) The Above format needs to be disclosed name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipt, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.

Note: a) The Company under its Buy-Back Scheme through open market under Stock Exchange route, which closed on 15th January, 2008, had bought back and extinguished 9,66,615 Equity Shares of ¥ 2/- each through CDSL and hence issued, Subscribed and
Paid-up capital of the Company reduced from 13,93,18,490 Equity Shares of % 2/- each to 13,83,51,875 Equity Shares of ¥ 2/-each.

b) The Company under the Buy Back process through "Tender Offer" route (on proportionate basis) has bought back 2,36,84,210 equity shares for cash at a price of ¥ 95/- (Rupees Ninety Five only) per equity share. The buyback process was completed
during March 2017 and out of total 2,36,84,210 equity shares bought back, 1450 equity shares in physical form and 2,36,82,760 equity shares in demat mode were extinguished. Accordingly the Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up capital of the Company
reduced from 13,83,51,875 equity shares of 2/- each to 11,46,67,665 equity shares of ¥ 2/- each.

Statement showing voting pattern of Shareholding is not given seperately as the Company has not issued more than one class of shares/securities. The Company has only one class of security i.e. Equity Shares for which shareholding
pattern itself reflects voting power.
Place : Ahmedabad FOR GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED

Date : 6th October, 2018

SD/-
CHETNA DHARAJIYA
(COMPANY SECRETARY)




