Shareholding Pattern

Name of Listed Entity
 Stript Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security
 Stript Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security
 Stript Code : Symbol GAEL - Equity Shares
 Share Holding Pattern Flied under
 Stript Code : Symbol GAEL - Equity Shares
 Reg. 31(1)(b) for the quarter ending 30th September, 2018

	Particulars	Yes	No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares ?		No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?		No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?		No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in ?		No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered ?		No
7	Whether Company has equity shares with differential voting rights?		No

8. The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows :-

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

(B) Public 41473 41550714 0 0 41550714 36.236 0 36.236 0 0.000 NA (C) Non Promoter Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	ares Number of
ers equity shares shares held end	rwise equity
Receipts	d shares held
As a % of (A+B+C2) (A+	in
(A+B+C2) Warrants) Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (i)) (iii) (iv) (v) (vi) (viii) (viiii) (ix) (ix) (x) (x) (xiii) (xiiii) (xiiiii) (xiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	dematerializ
(i) (ii) (iii) (iv) (v) (v) (vi) (viii) (viii) (ix) (ix) (x) (x) (xi) = (vii)+(x) (xii) = (xiii)+(xiii) (xiii) (xiiii) (xiiii) (xiii) (xiii) (xiiii) (xiii) (xiiii) (xiii) (xiii) (xiii) (xiii)	ed form
(i) (ii) (iii) (iv) (v) (v) (vi) (vii) (viii) (iv) (viii) (viii) (iv) (viii) (viii) (viii) (viii) (viiii) (viiiiiiiiii	
(i) (ii) (iii) (iv) (v) (v) (vii) (viii) (viii) (viii) (ix) (x) (x) (x) (xi) (xi) (xiii) (xiii) (xiii) (xiii) (xiii) (xiii) (xiiii) (xiii) (xiiii) (xiiiii) (xiiiii) (xiiiii) (xiiii) (xiiii) (xiiiii) (xiiii) (xiiii) (xiiii) (xiiii) (xiiiii	
(i) (ii) (iii) (iv) (v) (vi) (vii) (viii) (viii) (ix) (x) (x) (x) (x) (x) (xi (xi) (xii) (xiii) (xiiii) (xiii) (xiiii) (xiii) (xiii) (xiii) (xiiii) (xiii) (xiii) (xiii) (xiii) (xiii) (xii	
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (VIII) (IX) (XIII) (XIIII) (XIII) (XIIII) (XIIII) (XIIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XI	
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (VIII) (IX) (XIII) (XIIII) (XIII) (XIIII) (XIIII) (XIIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XI	
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (VIII) (IX) (XIII) (XIIII) (XIII) (XIIII) (XIIII) (XIIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XIII) (XI	
(i) (ii) (iii) (iv) (v) (v) (vi) (viii) (vii	
No. (a) As a % of No.	640.0
Class eg : X Class eg : X Class eg : Y Total Total Shares held (b)	(XIV)
Class eg : X Class eg : X Class eg : Y Total Total Shares held (b)	
Noting rights Noting right	
Class eg : X Class eg : X Class eg : Y Total	
Class eg : X Class eg : X Class eg : Y Total	
(A) Promoter Group 4 73116951 0 0 73116951 63.764 73116951 0 73116951 63.764 0 63.764 0 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	(0)
(B) Public 41473 41550714 0 0 41550714 36.236 41550714 0 41550714 36.236 0 36.236 0 0.000 NA (C) Non Promoter Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
Columbia	0.000 73116951
Columbia	20475222
(C) Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	30476229
(C1) Shares underlying DRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0
(C1) underlying DRS 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0	
Shares held by (C2) Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0
(C2) Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 NA	
	0
Total 41477 114667665 0 0 114667665 100.000 114667665 0 114667665 100.000 0 100.000 0 0 0.000 0	0.000 103593180

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category &	PAN	No. of	No. of fully paid	No. of Partly	No. of	Total nos.	Shareholdin	Number of V	oting Rights h	eld in each clas	ss of securities	No. of Shares	Total	Number	r of Locked in	Numbe	r of Shares	Number of
	Name of the		shareholders	up equity	paid-up	shares	shares held	g %					Underlying	Shareholding as	S	shares	pledged	or otherwise	equity
	Shareholders			shares held	equity	underlying	(VII)=(IV)+(V)+(V)	(calculated					Outstanding	a % assuming			encu	ımbered	shares held
					shares held	Depository	VI)	as per SCRR,					convertible	full conversion					in
						Receipts		1957) As a					securities	of convertible					demateriali
								% of					(including	securities (as a					zed form
								(A+B+C2)					Warrants)	percentage of					
														diluted share					
														capital)					
						No. of													
						shares								(XI) = (VII)+(X)					
	(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	underlying	(VII)	(VIII)		(IX)		(x)	As a % of		(XII)		(XIII)	(XIV)
	(-)	(,	(,	(/	(-,	Depository	(,	(,		,	,		(,	(A+B+C2)		(,	,	()	()
						Receipts								(,					
									N	of Voting Rig	hts	Total as a %			No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	
												of Total				total		total Shares	
												Voting rights				Shares		held (b)	
																held (b)			
									Class eg : X	Class eg : Y	Total								
(1)	Indian																		
	Individuals /																		
(a)	Hindu undivided																		
(a)	Family																		
		AAZPG811	1	37585230		0	37585230	32.778	37585230	0	37585230	32.778		32.778		0.000		NA	37585230
		2A		37303230	,		37303230	32.770	37303230	Ü	37303230	32.770	,	32.770		0.000		NA .	37303230
		ADHPG13	1	25008468		0	25008468	21.810	25008468	0	25008468	21.810	(21.810		0.000		NA	25008468
	Gupta	24P	_							_									
		ACAPG81	1	7023253	C	0	7023253	6.125	7023253	0	7023253	6.125		6.125		0.000		NA	7023253
		68K																	
		AQUPG16 58A	1	3500000	C	0	3500000	3.052	3500000	0	3500000	3.052	c	3.052		0.000		NA	3500000
		Nil	1	 		1						1			-		-		
	Government /	140																	
(b)	State		0	0	C	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	C	0.000		0.000		NA	0
	Government(s)																		
		Nil																	
	Financial Institutions /	Nil																	
(c)	Banks		0	0	C	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	(0.000		0.000		NA	0
(d)		Nil	0	0	C	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000		0.000		0.000		NA	(
	(specify)					ļ											-		
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	1	4	73116951			73116951	63.764	73116951	0	73116951	63.764		63.764		0.000	1	NA	73116951

	Foreign																
(a)	Individual (Non- Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	
(b)	Government Nil	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000		
(c)	Institutions Nil	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Nil Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	,
	Any Other Nil (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1) + (A) (2)	4	73116951	o	0	73116951	63.764	73116951	0	73116951	63.764	0	63.764	0	0.000	0 0.	000 7311695

⁽¹⁾ PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchanges(s).
(2) The term "Encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Table III	- Statement s	howing				hareholde													
	Category &	PAN	Nos. of	No. of fully paid	Partly paid-	No. of	Total nos.	Shareholdin	Number of V	oting Rights he	eld in each cla	ss of securities	No. of Shares	Total	Number	of Locked in	Number (of Shares	Number of
	Name of the		shareholder	up equity	up equity			g %					Underlying	Shareholding,	s	hares	pledged or	otherwise	equity
	Shareholders			shares held	shares held	underlying		(calculated					Outstanding	as a %			encum	nbered	shares held
						Depository	VI)	as per SCRR,					convertible	assuming full					in
						Receipts		1957) As a					securities	conversion of					demateriali
								% of					(including	convertible					zed form
								(A+B+C2)					Warrants)	securities (as a					
														percentage of					
														diluted share					
														capital)					
														(XI) = (VII)+(X)					
	(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)			IX)		(x)	As a % of (A+B+C2)		(XII)	(X	-	(XIV)
									No	of Voting Rig	hts	Total as a %			No. (a)			As a % of	
												of Total				total		total Shares	
												Voting rights				Shares held (b)	ŀ	neld (b)	
									Class eg : X	Class eg : Y	Total								
(1)	Institutions																		
(a)		Nil	9	810201	0	0	810201	0.707	810201	0	810201	0.707	(0.707		0.000	N	IA	749156
(b)	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	O	0.000	(0.000)	0.000	N	IA	0
	Alternate	Nil																	
(c)	Investment Funds		0	0	0	C	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	(0.000		0.000	N	IA	0
	Foreign Venture	Niil	0	, 0															
	Capital Investors	IVII																	
(d)	Capital IIIVC3t013				0	C	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	(0.000)	0.000	N	IA	0
			0	0															
	Foreign Portfolio	Nil																	
(e)	Investors		35	1642283	0	C	1642283	1.432	1642283	0	1642283	1.432	(1.432	!	0.000	N	IA	1642283
	Financial																		1
(f)		Nil	6	12775	O	C	12775	0.011	12775	0	12775	0.011	(0.011		0.000	N	IA	8825
.,	Banks																		
	Insurance	Nil							_										
(g)	Companies		0	0	0	C	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	(0.000	'	0.000	N	IA	0
	Provident Funds	Nil																	
(h)	/ Pension Funds				0	C	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	(0.000)	0.000	N	IA	0
			0																
(i)		Nil	0	0	0	C	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	(0.000)	0.000	N	IA	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		50	2465259	0	o	2465259	2.150	2465259	0	2465259	2.150	C	2.150		0.000	0	0.000	2400264

	Central Government /																		
(2)	State Government (s) / President of India	Nil	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA		0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	0
(3)	Non-Institutions																		
	i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	Nil	39674	25850916	0	0	25850916	22.544	25850916	0	25850916	22.544	0	22.544	0	0.000	NA		15194041
(a)	li. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	Nil	11	1956898	0	0	1956898	1.707	1956898	0	1956898	1.707	0	1.707	0	0.000	NA		1956898
	Mohit Gupta	ADFPG716 2D	1	2331500	0	0	2331500	2.033	2331500	0	2331500	2.033	0	2.033	0	0.000	NA		2331500
(b)	RBI	Nil	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA		0
(c)	Employee Trusts	Nil	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA		0
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (Balancing figure)	Nil	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA		0
	Any Other Non Promoter Director		1	7089	0	0	7089	0.006	7089	0	7089	0.006	0	0.006	0	0.000	NA		7089
	Any Other : Bodies Corporate	Nil	502	3404701	0	0	3404701	2.969	3404701	0	3404701	2.969	0	2.969	0	0.000	NA		3347296
(e)	IEPF	Nil	1	4494755	0	0	4494755	3.920	4494755	0	4494755	3.920	0	3.920	0	0.000	NA		4494755
(-)		Nil	28	256633	0	0	256633	0.224	256633	0	256633	0.224	0	0.224	0	0.000	NA		256633
	Any Other : NRI/OCBs	Nil	1197	763742	0	0	763742	0.666	763742	0	763742	0.666	0	0.666	0	0.000	NA		468532
	Any Other : FII	Nil	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	0	0.000	0	0.000	0	0.000	NA	-	0
	Any Other : Trust	Nil	8	19221	0	0	19221	0.017	19221	0	19221	0.017	0	0.017	0	0.000	NA		19221
	Sub-Total (B)(3)		41423	39085455	0	0	39085455	34.086	39085455	0	39085455	34.086	0	34.086	0	0.000	0	0.000	28075965
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B) (1)+ (B) (2)+ (B)(3)		41473	41550714	0	0	41550714	36.236	41550714	0	41550714	36.236	0	36.236	0	0.000	0	0.000	30476229

Details of shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): Nil

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat / unclaimed suspense account, voting right which are frozen etc.: Nil

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchanges(s).
(2) The Above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons :

Institutions / Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares.
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipt, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

		PAN	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Partly	No. of shares underlying	(VII)=(IV)+(V)+(Shareholdin g %	Number of V	oting Rights h	eld in each cla	ss of securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Total Shareholding as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)		of Locked in hares	pledged	or otherwise	Number of equity shares held in demateriali zed form
	(1)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)		(IX)		(x)	(XI) = (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		(XII)		(XIII)	(XIV)
									Ne	o of Voting Rig	hts	Total as a % of Total Voting rights			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
									Class eg : X	Class eg : Y	Total								
(1)	Custodian / DR	Nil																	
(a)	Name of DR Holder (if available)	Nil	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	(0.000	C	0.000		0 0.000		NA	(
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	Nil	0	0	0	0	0	0.000	0	0	(0.000	C	0.000		0 0.000		NA	C
	Total Non- Promoter - Non Public Shareholding (C) (1)+(C)(2)		0	o	0	0	o	0.00	0	0		0.00	C	0.00		0 0.00	C	0.00	C

Noto:

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchanges(s).
- (2) The Above format needs to be disclosed name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipt, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.
- Note: a) The Company under its Buy-Back Scheme through open market under Stock Exchange route, which closed on 15th January, 2008, had bought back and extinguished 9,66,615 Equity Shares of ₹ 2/- each through CDSL and hence issued, Subscribed and Paid-up capital of the Company reduced from 13,93,18,490 Equity Shares of ₹ 2/- each to 13,83,51,875 Equity Shares of ₹ 2/- each.
 - b) The Company under the Buy Back process through "Tender Offer" route (on proportionate basis) has bought back 2,36,84,210 equity shares for cash at a price of ₹ 95/- (Rupees Ninety Five only) per equity share. The buyback process was completed during March 2017 and out of total 2,36,84,210 equity shares in physical form and 2,36,82,760 equity shares in demat mode were extinguished. Accordingly the Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up capital of the Company reduced from 13,83,51,875 equity shares of ₹2/- each to 11,46,67,656 equity shares of ₹2/- each to 19,46,67,650 equity shares in ₹2/- each to 19,46,67,650 equity shares

Statement showing voting pattern of Shareholding is not given seperately as the Company has not issued more than one class of shares/securities. The Company has only one class of security i.e. Equity Shares for which shareholding pattern itself reflects voting power.

Place : Ahmedabad

FOR GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED

Date : 6th October, 2018

SD/-CHETNA DHARAJIYA (COMPANY SECRETARY)